Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 3
Update date: 2025-05-07 12:57:59
Przycisk do rozbudowy dzwonków bezprzewodowych z
serii EMO i DISCO, srebrny *
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-DB-KH-120PD/G  |   Ean: 5901752486676
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Wodoodporny przycisk do rozbudowy dzwonków z serii  EMO: OR-DB-KH-120, OR-DB-KH-121 oraz DISCO:
OR-DB-KH-122, OR-DB-KH-123. Dostępne kolory: biały, srebrny.
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 3
Update date: 2025-05-07 12:57:59
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Possibility of extension by an additional transmitters: No
Nominal voltage: 1 x 23A
Colour: silver
Receiver:
Optical indication: No
Transmitter:
Dimensions of the transmitter - height: 93 mm
Dimensions of the transmitter - depth: 21 mm
Power supply of the transmitter: 12V
Type of power supply of the transmitter: 1 x 23A
Batery included: Yes
Dimensions of the transmitter - width: 35 mm
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 3 / 3
Update date: 2025-05-07 12:57:59